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This list is sorted by state: 
Additional information on who qualifies as for a Provisional Certificate and an explanation of this 

certification is available here - https://www.dona.org/certificationoptions/. 

 

Arizona 
 

Kelly Levin 

Glendale, AZ 85304 USA 

(602) 803-0389 

kellylevin6@gmail.com 

 

Caitlin Skeens 

Surprise, AZ 85388 USA 

(360) 608-3879 

caitlinskeens@live.com 

 

California 

 
Mary Jennings-Mull 

San Diego, CA 92119 USA 

(619) 318-5190 

mjenningsmull@gmail.com 

 

Florida 

 
Kayla Castillo  

Hollywood, FL 33021 USA 

(954)-990-3257 

rhythmsofbirth@gmail.com 

 

Julia Rainer 

Gainesville, FL 32609 

(352)519-7152 

empower.inspireforever@gmail.com 

 

Georgia  
 

Erin Richardson  

Clarkston, GA 30021 USA 

(314) 479-1975 

enwhitley2@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Illinois 

 
Tracey Riley 

Chicago, IL 60613 USA 

(847) 610-0584 

tracey.riley5@gmail.com 

 

Indiana 
 

Natalie McLaurin 

Camby, IN 46113 USA 

317-210-0057 

info@Natalies-Care.com 

www.Natalies-Care.com 

 

Sarah Kay Long 

Fort Wayne, IN 46804 

(260) 573-7397 

sarahlongdoula@gmail.com 

 

Michigan 

 
Aria Chandler 

Detroit, MI 48219 USA 

(313-) 286-4226 

theboobibox@gmail.com  

 

New York 
 

Jacqueline Delgadillo 

Freeport, NY 11520 USA 

(516) 581-8151 

Jac.del.lac@gmail.com 

 

Aura Sutton  

Brooklyn, NY 11223 USA 

auras72@aol.com 

 

Rivka Dina Weissmandl 

Monsey, NY 10952 USA 

office.leep@gmail.com 
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Leba Berkowitz 

Suffern, NY 10901 USA 

amom410@gmail.com 

 

Rose Zeitoune 

Brooklyn, NY 11223 USA 

(917) 443-4312 

Rosezeitoune@aol.com 

 

New Jersey 
 

Liz Capik 

Somerset, NJ 08873 USA 

(732) 659-0119 

liz@birth-centered.com  

 

A’nasia Wiley 

Maplewood, NJ 07040 USA (973) 444-1219 

Awiley1018@aol.com 

 

Victoria Boardman 

Flemington, NJ 08822 USA 

(609) 879-1165 

vboard77@gmail.com 

 

Robyn Dweck 

Brooklyn, NY 11235 USA 

(917) 902-9025 

robyn@dweck.com 

 

Victoria Elias 

Hopatcong, NJ 07843 USA 

(973) 997-6257 

victoria@nurturedmotherhood.org 

 

 

Jessica Romain 

West Orange, NJ 07052 USA 

973-342-0945 

jessica.romain1@gmail.com 

 

Jhenielle Reynolds 

Harrison, NJ 07029 USA 

(551) 751-1310 

jhenielle@bloommamabirth.com 

 

North Carolina 
 

Camille Robyn Adair 

Winston Salem, NC 27106 USA 

(336) 529-8954 

cradair95@gmail.com 

 

Vermont 

 
Zoë Newmarco 

South Royalton, VT 05068 USA 

(802) 349-7564 

znewmarco@gmail.com 

 

 

Virginia 

 
Larissa Joos 

Fredricksburg, VA 22407 USA 

(540) 940-9457 

joos82@gmail.com 
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